
Thinking Big: Developing New Roles for Volunteers in Your Nonprofit Organization
July 9, 2015

Organization Attendee Name Title/Position
Email Address: 

Area 10 Agency on Aging Laura Kray Director, Nutrition Services lkray@area10agency.org
Area 10 Agency on Aging Kerry Conway Executive Director kconway@area10agency.org
Bloomington PRIDE Sarah Perfetti Executive Director sarah.perfetti@bloomingtonpride.org
Girl Scouts of Central Indiana Penni Sims Communications Manager psims@girlscoutsindiana.org
Habitat for Humanity Emily Richardson Volunteer Services Liaison vsl@monroecountyhabitat.org
Habitat for Humanity Chris Worley Americorps VISTA ‐ Vol. Dvlpmt. vista@monroecountyhabitat.org
Indiana University Cinema Jessica Davis Tagg Events and Operations Manager jtagg@indiana.edu, jtagg@gmail.com
Latino Programs and Outreach Araceli Gómez‐Aldana Coordinator gomeza@bloomington.in.gov
Middle Way House Inc Debra Morrow Community Service Coordinator volunteer@middlewayhouse.org
Monroe County CASA Amber Shride Volunteer Recruitment Coordinator amber.shride@monroecountycasa.org
Monroe County YMCA Gayle Ebel Adult Wellness Director gebel@monroecountyymca.org
Monroe County YMCA Kim Sutton Human Resources Director ksutton@monroecountyymca.org
PALS Jennylynn Vidas Outreach Coordinator (outcoing) jennylynn@palstherapy.org
PALS Abi Yates Outreach Coordinator (incoming) abi@palstherapy.org
Purdue Extension‐Lawrence Co. Katie Zuber Extension Educator, Health & Human Sciences zuberk@purdue.edu
RSVP 55+ Volunteer Program Mela Hatchett Assistant Director mhatchett@area10agency.org
RSVP 55+ Volunteer Program Rebecca Nunley Director rnunley@area10agency.org
SouthernCare Abbey Bucy volunteer coordinator abbey.bucy@southerncareinc.com
Spencer Pride Inc Judi Epp Secretary judi@spencerpride.org
Sycamore Land Trust Jaime Sweany Volunteer and Membership Director jaime@sycamorelandtrust.org
The Nest Sabine Demetz Director inthenest@gmail.com
The Warehouse Lexi Summers Coordinator lexi@btownwarehouse.com
WFHB Community Radio Joe Crawford News Director joe@wfhb.org
WonderLab Museum Diane David Volunteer Coordinator volunteer@wonderlab.org, dianegdavid@gmail.com
Coltrain Group Michelle Mattoon CEO mmattoon@coltraingroup.com


